
744

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

City Bank, Exeter

Cardiff Bank
Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, 1

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth 1
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross arrd [

Derby Bank
Derby Old Bank and Scarardale and ̂

High Peak Bank j
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank...

Doncaster Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, )

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank j
Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- 1

East Cornwall Bank....,

Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford )
Bank . ... J

TCxeter Bank

Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage

Faversham Bank

Godalmin"1 Bank
Grantham Bank
Guildford Bank
Grantham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank...
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull )
B , n\r C

Huntingdon Town and County Bank

Hemel Heinpstead Bank

Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank .•
Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield /-
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, 1
Suffolk, Hadlcigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtrce and Mistley Bank, and [
"Woodbridffa Bank *.< J .

Exeter..

Christchurch
Cardiff

Chepstow »

Devizes

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Chelmsford

Farrin^don

Grantham

Hastings

Wave

Hull

Hemel Hempstead

Tice Welch and Co

Williams and Co. .'

Sparrow, Walford, and Co

Average
Amount.

£.
20481
70155
2761
6885

8234

1301&
37294

26386

18949
9828

12632
58946

81585-

10430

4673S

111024
47833

62270

33791

21598
8580

13764
652?

6074
J7139
1244-3
25541

33-535
20741
22754

20-115

54501
5579

23797
15429
37903

24770

22939

75136


