Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Averäge Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Chvistchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Cardiff		£. 20481 70155 2761 6885 8234
Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank	Derby Derby Derby Derby Devizes Diss Doncaster Doncaster Darlington Dorchester Liskeard Beverley	Smith and Co And Co Crompton, Newton, and Co Hughes, Locke, and Co Oakes, Fincham, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co Cooke and Co	13019 37294 26386 18949 9828 12632 58946 81585 10430 46733 111024 47833
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank	Chelmsford Exeter	Sparrow, Walford, and Co Sanders and Co	62270 33791
Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank Godalming Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham Godalming Grantham Guildford Grantham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Barnes and Medley	21598 8580 13764 6527 6074 17139 12443 25541
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Iluntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Honiton Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank Hereford, Ross and Archenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Hastings Hereford Ware IIull Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Honiton Hitchen Hereford	Smith, Hilder, and Co Matthews and Co S. Adams and Co Smith, Brothers, and Co Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co Smith and Whittingstal Flood and Co Sharples and Co Morgan, Hoskins, and Co	33535 20741 22754 20415 54501 5579 23797 15429 37903 24770
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	2293 9 75136